Metro Information

on afs metro
Metro Informacion
For complete fare information please visit
go-metro.com.

Para obtener informacién completa

sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Coémo comunicarse con Metro

Bus info/Customer Care Center 513-621-4455
Informacidon sobre autobuses

Customer Care Center
Relaciones de clientes

Lost & Found
Objetos perdidos y encontrados

513-632-7575
513-632-7699

Access information 513-632-7590
Informacidon sobre medios de acceso

Fare Deal information 513-632-7540
Informacién sobre el programa

Fare Deal

TDD Ohio Relay Service 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD
de Ohio (Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias
auditivas).

www.go-metro.com

¢y please recycle

effective 5.25.2025

East End - Madisonville
Seven days a week

Serving:

Amazon Station DKY4
Columbia-Tusculum
Downtown
East End
Fairfax
Madisonville
Riverview East Academy
Sedamsville
Taft Theater
Wooster Pike

% metro

your way to go

Metro Sales Office - 120 E. Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade
Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm

bus schedules - information - passes - stored-value cards

go-metro.com



2 8 Monday through Friday 3 metro

% ® = - » 5 | 88 ! 8 | = . = ® %
:éu' 2 6% | g0 § ® 8 | 32 32 = 2 2 | o5 | 88 | & £
8t | 28 |23 | << | 88 | g3 | 38 S z3 |88 | << | <% | 8 | 3%
°3 | 82 | 38 | 88 | 2% | NE | % v | NT |2y, | §8 | 53 | oS | £3
£ °F ® = c o = <5 = = > oc co ® = °F £7T
e2 | o |85 | 58 |28 | 25 | O SE |25 | &8 | 52 |45 | &a | 22
O 0 6 0 /6 © 0 O ©6 6 0 /6 0 0
5:53 6:00 6:09 6:13 6:20 — 6:30 6:30 — 6:37 6:44 6:47 6:57 7:03
6:20 6:27 6:36 6:42 6:49 — 7:00 7:00 — 7:08 7:15 7:19 7:29 7:36
6:50 6:57 7:06 7:12 7:19 — 7:30 7:30 — 7:38 7:45 7:49 7:59 8:06
7:20 7:28 7:37 7:42 7:49 — 8:00 8:00 — 8:08 8:15 8:19 8:29 8:36
7:50 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:19 — 8:30 8:30 — 8:38 8:45 8:49 8:59 9:06
8:20 8:28 8:37 8:42 8:49 — 9:00 9:00 — 9:07 9:14 9:18 9:28 9:34
8:50 8:58 9:07 9:12 9:19 — 9:30 9:30 — 9:37 9:44 9:48 9:58 10:04
10:22  10:29 10:38 10:43 10:50 — 11:00 11:00 — 107 11:15 1119 11:29 11:36
11:51 11:58 12:.07 1212 12:19 — 12:30 @ 12330 1245 — — — — —
— — — — —  12:48 1:01 1:01 — 1:08 1:16 1:20 1:30 1:36
[ PM | 1:59 2:07 2:16 2:22 2:29 — 2:40 2:40 — 2:48 2:56 3:00 3:10 3:17
3:48 3:56 4:05 4:11 4:18 — 4:30 4:00 — 4:08 4:18 4:22 4:32 4:39
4:17 4:25 4:34 4:41 4:48 — 5:00 4:30 — 4:38 4:48 4:52 5:03 5:10
4:47 4:55 5:04 511 5:18 — 5:30 5:00 — 5:08 5:18 5:22 5:32 5:39
5:20 5:27 5:36 5:42 5:49 — 6:00 5:30 — 5:38 5:48 5:52 6:02 6:09
5:50 5:57 6:06 6:12 6:19 — 6:30 6:00 — 6:07 6:14 6:17 6:27 6:34
6:21 6:28 6:37 6:42 6:49 — 7:00 6:30 — 6:37 6:44 6:47 6:57 7:04
7:53 7:59 8:08 8:13 8:20 — 8:30 7:00 — 7:07 7:14 717 7:26 7:32
9:25 9:31 9:39 9:44 9:51 — 10:00 8:30 — 8:37 8:44 8:47 8:56 9:01
10:40 10:46 10:54 10:59 11:06 — 1115 10:00 — 10:07 10:14 10:17 10:26  10:31
11:55 12:01 12:09 12:14 12:21 — 12:30 11:15 — 1M:22 11:29 11:32 11:41 11:46

12:30 12:45 — — — — —

é\_ All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

G - Coach operates to or from the Queensgate garage at Bank & Dalton.

New printed schedules will not be issued if trips are adjusted by five minutes or less. Please visit www.go-metro.com for the most up-to-date schedule.




28 East End - Madisonville 28 saturdays e metro

~
z

LEGEND g » .| &8 rE o - .

DESMOND O ® © w = = a g g g g % = = - © ©
H Route 28 1M A E’d EC gjg g9 5“’ g 92 92 g 58 gg gjg Ec EE
A oL | ¥5 | 5 Iz o 8 z= | S& 3Z z3 0§ zz | <5 €9 S
I Route 28 service to MADISON 95 c = c3 g oo [e) g o o O So - c3 G £ 8 S
Amazon/3191 Railside Ave. 0 MADISONVILLE g k%) o Q g % 2 g o E D 3 D o3 E — g @ ic) 2 Q g o2 2 %

! ) > c O ol 7] = k= > Z < Py oy £ = b7} gl c
O Time Point BREIEERICH § WALMART g (EU & % |.(|.|u 5 % g é 3 5 ST: 8 E 8 E <§( g QZﬂ g % Q |.(|.|u 5 & % Q g

Connecting Route Q Qb
i N olololole e olelole oo
% 7:37 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:05 — 8:15 6:50 — 6:56 7:03 711 7:16 7:22
Py Downtown Bus Stops 5
9:03 9:10 9:15 9:24 9:31 — 9:40 8:15 — 8:22 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:52
10:33  10:40 10:45 10:54 11:01 —  11:10 9:40 — 9:47 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:17
11:53 12:00 12:05 12:14 12:21 —  12:30 11:10 — 116 11:24 11:33 11:38 1145
— — — — — 12:48 1:01 Ea 12:30 12:45 — — — — —
[PV | 1:54 2:01 2:06 2:15 2:22 — 2:31 1:01 — 1:07 1:15 1:24 1:29 1:36
DOWNTOWN 3:22 3:29 3:35 3:44 3:51 — 4:01 2:31 — 2:38 2:46 2:55 3:00 3:07
RIVERVIEW EAST 4:44 4:50 4:56 5:04 5:11 — 5:21 4:01 — 4:08 4:17 4:26 4:31 4:38
ACARAMEY EASTEND 6:16 6:22 6:27 6:35 6:42 — 6:51 5:21 — 5:28 5:37 5:46 5:52 5:59
RIVERSIDE 747 7553 T7:58 806 813 — 821 6:51 — 657 706 TA4 720 727
AMAZON STATION DKY4 9:14 9:20 9:24 9:31 9:38 — 9:46 8:21 — 8:27 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:54
3191 RAILSIDE AVE. STEFEN
CIREMIER N, 10:34  10:40 10:44 10:51 10:58 —  11:06 9:46 — 9:52 10:00 10:08 10:13 10:19
AL SIDE AVE DOWNTOWN ROUTING
S 11:48 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 —  12:20 11:06 — 112 11:20 11:28 11:33  11:39
12:30  12:45 — — — — —
* *

6TH

S5TH

4TH

ELM

RACE

VINE
WALNUT
MAIN
SYCAMORE
PIKE

é\_ All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

G - Coach operates to or from the Queensgate garage at Bank & Dalton.

New printed schedules will not be issued if trips are adjusted by five minutes or less. Please visit www.go-metro.com for the most up-to-date schedule.




28 sundays 9 metro

w8 rk: -

-~ ® — - 5 o0 o0 s - — ® =
8: | EE <3 | <% |88 |33 |22 5§ |z2 |9F | £2 |23 | =5 |3
4 |22 |88 | £8 |20 | 35 | 22 72 |95 |8z | 28 | 58 |2f | 22
¢S | &s |85 | 82 |28 | 35 | 8E 8E |25 |28 | a2 | &5 | &a | €2
O 06 6 ©0 6 00 O/ 0 66 06 6 060
7:37 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:05 — 8:15 6:50 — 6:56 7:03 7:11 7:16 7:22
9:03 9:10 9:15 9:24 9:31 — 9:40 8:15 — 8:22 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:52
10:33 10:40 10:45 10:54 11:01 — 11:10 9:40 — 9:47 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:17
11:53 12:00 12:.05 12:14 12:21 — 12:30 11:10 — 11116 11:24  11:33 11:38 11:45
— — — — — 12:48 1:01 BEa 12:30 1245 — — — — —
[PV | 1:54 2:01 2:06 2:15 2:22 — 2:31 1:01 — 1:07 1:15 1:24 1:29 1:36
3:22 3:29 3:35 3:44 3:51 — 4:01 2:31 — 2:38 2:46 2:55 3:00 3:07
4:44 4:50 4:56 5:04 5:11 — 5:21 4:01 — 4:08 4:17 4:26 4:31 4:38
6:16 6:22 6:27 6:35 6:42 — 6:51 5:21 — 5:28 5:37 5:46 5:52 5:59
7:47 7:53 7:58 8:06 8:13 — 8:21 6:51 — 6:57 7:06 7:14 7:20 7:27
9:14 9:20 9:24 9:31 9:38 — 9:46 8:21 — 8:27 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:54
10:34 10:40 10:44 10:51 10:58 —  11:06 9:46 — 9:52  10:00 10:08 10:13 10:19
11:48 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 — 12:20 11:06 — 1112 11:20 11:28 11:33  11:39

12:30 12:45 — — — _ _

(‘3\_ All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.

G - Coach operates to or from the Queensgate garage at Bank & Dalton.

New printed schedules will not be issued if trips are adjusted by five minutes or less. Please visit www.go-metro.com for the most up-to-date schedule.






